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Siegerliste - Monatspreis Kl A

Runde 1 von 1

Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 9,9 84 72 10,9 84(36)

2 Brugmann, Hans-Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,8 86 70 13,2 86(38)

3 Horstmann, Marvin Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,4 87 75 10,4 87(33)

4 Hellwig, Rainer Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,5 90 76 11,5 90(32)

5 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,3 91 75 13,3 90(34)

6 Eggert, Christof Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,1 91 79 10,1 88(32)

7 Schumacher, Heinz-Gerd Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,9 92 74 15,1 92(34)

8 Kersken, Susanne Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 13,7 93 77 13,7 93(31)

9 Theissen, Oliver Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 15,0 94 76 15,5 94(32)

10 Özsoy, Sinan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,6 94 81 11,6 94(27)

11 Steffen, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 17,1 95 75 17,1 95(33)

12 Beck, Holger Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,9 95 78 14,1 93(32)

13 Pfannkuch, Frank Golf & More Huckingen 72/72,3/132 7,9 96 86 7,9 96(22)

14 Losies, Rosemarie Essen-Heidhausen, GC 72/72,8/127 17,7 97 76 17,7 97(32)

15 Schneppenheim, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 18,2 98 76 19,0 98(32)

16 Brugmann, Emmy Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 18,0 99 78 18,0 98(31)

17 Skrzypczak, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,1 99 82 14,3 97(28)

18 Beck, Sabine Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 16,2 104 85 16,9 104(23)

Netto
1 Brugmann, Hans-Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 13,8 86 70 13,2 86(38)

2 Grzeca, Ralph Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 9,9 84 72 10,9 84(36)

3 Schumacher, Heinz-GerdKloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 14,9 92 74 15,1 92(34)

4 Horstmann, Marvin Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,4 87 75 10,4 87(33)

5 Klein, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,3 91 75 13,3 90(34)

6 Steffen, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 17,1 95 75 17,1 95(33)

7 Hellwig, Rainer Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 11,5 90 76 11,5 90(32)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope® HCPI Brutto Netto
vorl.
HCPI

GBE
(NSP)

 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

8 Theissen, Oliver Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 15,0 94 76 15,5 94(32)

9 Losies, Rosemarie Essen-Heidhausen, GC 72/72,8/127 17,7 97 76 17,7 97(32)

10 Schneppenheim, Dieter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 18,2 98 76 19,0 98(32)

11 Kersken, Susanne Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 13,7 93 77 13,7 93(31)

12 Beck, Holger Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 13,9 95 78 14,1 93(32)

13 Brugmann, Emmy Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 18,0 99 78 18,0 98(31)

14 Eggert, Christof Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,1 91 79 10,1 88(32)

15 Özsoy, Sinan Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 10,6 94 81 11,6 94(27)

16 Skrzypczak, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 14,1 99 82 14,3 97(28)

17 Beck, Sabine Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 16,2 104 85 16,9 104(23)

18 Pfannkuch, Frank Golf & More Huckingen 72/72,3/132 7,9 96 86 7,9 96(22)
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Siegerliste - Monatspreis Kl B
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope®HCPI BruttoNetto
vorl.

 HCPI
GBE
(NSP)

 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Grah, Klaus Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,3/132 21,8 16 39 NA 95(39)

2 Wählen, Melanie Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,8/127 42,2 4 38 NA 118(38)

3 Schneppenheim, Ulrike Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,8/127 38,5 8 37 NA 115(37)

4 Engelhardt, Dr. Christa Kloster Kamp, GC Am72/72,8/127 20,2 12 35 NA 97(35)

5 Terkatz-Hockmann, Ursula Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,2 8 35 NA 103(35)

6 Müller, Peter Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 23,3 11 34 NA 102(34)

7 Henseler, Guido Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,5 8 34 NA 105(34)

8 Dünnwald, Constanze Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 28,2 9 34 NA 106(34)

9 Waters, Leon Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 37,0 5 34 NA 118(34)

10 Wählen, Marvin Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,2 11 32 NA 102(32)

11 Pusnik, Werner Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 33,0 4 32 NA 115(32)

12 Hribersek, Edith Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 25,3 9 31 NA 106(31)

13 Eggert, Ines Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 20,8 9 30 NA 102(30)

14 Schmidt, Claudia Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,5 5 30 NA 109(30)

15 Hockmann, Markus Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,9 9 28 NA 106(28)

16 Borchardt, Christoph Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 24,1 5 27 NA 109(27)

17 Mändle, Patrik Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 36,3 2 27 NA 124(27)

18 Stüning, Alexander Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 21,7 9 26 NA 108(26)

19 Steffen, Corinna Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 22,0 8 26 NA 108(26)

20 Deister, Jörg Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 26,5 3 26 NA 113(26)

21 Beuting, Sigrid Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 53,4 0 26 NA 133(33)

22 Uzkan, Cuneyt Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 22,3 6 25 NA 109(25)

23 Schumacher, Petra Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,5 6 25 NA 114(25)

24 Bernauer-Müller, Kornelia Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,5 5 25 NA 114(25)

25 Heuwinkel, Michael Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 32,8 2 21 NA 126(21)

26 Grah, Norma Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 26,5 2 20 NA 119(20)

27 Schweinoch, Florian Kloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,3/132 29,0 4 17 NA 125(17)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR®/Slope® HCPI Brutto Netto
vorl.
HCPI

GBE
(NSP)

 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

28 Lehringer-Natzel, Franziska-HellaKloster Kamp, GC Am 72/72,8/127 35,0 2 14 NA 134(14)
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